Sanius Health Presents The Haematology Patients and Carers Congress 2024

Welcome to the

CML HPCC Session

CML

® SUPPORT

Chairs: Dr Guy Hannah & David FitzGerald

Timings

14:30 PM

14:40 PM

14:50 PM

15:00 PM

15:10 PM

15:20 PM

My.\
CML+

powered by sanius

What’s on

Intro and New Developments
Dr Guy Hannah (Chair)

An introduction to CML, including key updates on asciminib as a
frontline treatment and the latest clinical trials shaping future care.

Managing Side Effects
Joanna Large, CNS

Drug interactions inc. complementary therapies

Nick Duncan

How to get the most out of your consultations

(including practical tips for CML)

Using tech, wearables and the CML app
CML Support and Sanius

Stopping, optimising, switching TKls
(Tyrosine Kinase Inhibitors)

Q&A session

Designed by Andrea Preston and Nick Duncan in
collaboration with CML patients, Sanius Health’s
MyCML+ is a free app for people living with CML.

The app empowers individuals with CML to track
symptoms, manage medications, monitor side
effects, and access the latest insights on
treatment and care.

Please note that the agenda might change.



