Welcome to the CML HPCC Session





Chairs: Dr Guy Hannah & David FitzGerald

Timings	What's on	
14:30 PM	Intro and New Developments	
	Dr Guy Hannah (Chair)	
	An introduction to CML, including key updates on asciminib as a frontline treatment and the latest clinical trials shaping future care.	
14:40 PM	Managing Side Effects	
	Joanna Large, CNS	
14:50 PM	Drug interactions inc. complementary therapies	
	Nick Duncan	
15:00 PM	How to get the most out of your consultations	
	(including practical tips for CML)	
15:10 PM	Using tech, wearables and the CML app	
	CML Support and Sanius	
15:20 PM	Stopping, optimising, switching TKIs (Tyrosine Kinase Inhibitors)	
	Q&A session	



Designed by Andrea Preston and Nick Duncan in collaboration with CML patients, Sanius Health's MyCML+ is a free app for people living with CML.

The app empowers individuals with CML to track symptoms, manage medications, monitor side effects, and access the latest insights on treatment and care.







